BASECAMP BEVERAGES

SMALL COFFEE wmariposa ca
LARGE COFFEE mariPosa, ca
HOT CHOCOLATE
FOUNTAIN DRINK

SMALL ORANGE JUICE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
LOCAL CALIFORNIA MILK
CANNED WATER

APPLE JUICE

ICED TEA

HOT TEA

3.50
2.50
3.00
3.25
3.25
6.25
2.7
3.25
3.25
3.25
2.50

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

CANNED BUDLIGHT

CANNED BUDWEISER

CANNED GENERAL SHERMAN
DRAFT BEER HALF DOME

DRAFT BEER TIOGA-SEQUOIA
DRAFT BEER GENERAL SHERMAN
ROSE BUBBLES WINE
CHARDONNAY WINE

RED BLEND WINE

6.75
6.75
6.75
7.50
7.50
7.50
12.50
12.50
12.50

A
BASECAMP

*EATERY -




BREAKAST BUNDLE caL 798

EGGS, POTATOES, CHOICE OF BACON OR SAUSAGE, SMALL CROISSANT

SHORT STACK PANCAKES caL 1318

2 PANCAKES
ADD CHOCOLATE CHIPS — 4.00

TALL STACK PANCAKES caL 1977

3 PANCAKES
ADD CHOCOLATE CHIPS —4.00

MEAT BURRITO caL 1989

EGGS, POTATOES, BACON, SAUSAGE, CHEESE, SALSA MOLCAJETE VERDE

VEGAN BURRITO caL 758

SOYRIZO SCRAMBLE, POTATOES, ONION, RED PEPPER, VEGAN CHEESE,
SALSA MOLCAJETE VERDE

CHILAQUILES VERDES cAL 583

PORK CHILE VERDE, TORTILLA CHIPS, COTIJA CHEESE, CREMA, SHIRRED EGG

CROISSANT SANDWICH cAL 964

LARGE CROISSANT, FRIED EGG, CHEESE, BACON

12.50

71.75

11.25

9.75

9.50

13.00

8.25

BASECAMP BREAKFAST

SIDE SCRAMBLED EGGS caLs30 4.25
SIDE BACON!SAUSAGE.CAL 820 4.25
SIDE POTATOES caL 203'! 4.25
ASSORTED PASTRIES CAL 300 - 544 4.25
OATMEAL CAL 1504 8% :;Lf' 5.75

coLD CEREAL AL ses Foa | 5.75
WrCH 4.25

A
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BASECAMP CHEESEBURGER caL 830

HAMBURGER caL 820

BLACK BEAN BURGER caL 283

HOT HONEY CHICKEN SANDWICH cAL 1030

HOT DOG CAL 340

CHICKEN TENDERS CAL 510

......

jfj§IDE _

8.50

8.00

10.00

THE GRILL




PERSONAL SIZED PIZZA caL 1234 - 1110 12.00
PEPPERONI |  CHEESE

RIGATONI WITH SALSA MARINARA cal 498 12.00
ADD HOUSEMADE TURKEY MEATBALLS 6.00

RIGATONI WITH PESTO caL752 St 12.00
ANTIPASTO SALAD caL 1088 A 17.00

CILIEGINI MOZZARELLA, GRAPE TOMATOES, PESTO , SALAMI, PEPPERONI, .'DLI"U'ES,
PEPPERONCINI, CROUTONS, OLIVE OIL, BALSAMIC GLAZE

GLUTEN FREE WITHOUT THE CROUTONS

CAPRESE PANZANELLA SALAD caL 983 16.06‘

CILIEGINI MOZZARELLA, GRAPE TOMATOES, PESTO, CROUTON, OLIVE OIL, BALSAMIC GLAZE.

GLUTEN FREE WITHOUT THE CROUTONS

CLASSIC ITALIAN SALAD cal 17 12,00

ROMAINE, GRAPE TOMATOES, FEPPERONCINI, OLIVES, SLICED RED ONION, CROUTONS, ITALIAN DRESSING,
PARMESAN CHEESE

L=

GLUTEN FREE WITHOUT THE CROUTONS

LT

COMFOR T

MEATBALL SUB cai s7s 13 00

HOUSEMADE TURKEY MEATBALLS, TOMATO SAUCE MGZZARELLA CHEESE ON
A HOAGIE ROLL

ITALIAN MELT caL s . 1500

PEPPERONI, SALAMI MDZZARELLA PEF‘PERDNCINI RED ONION, EXTRA OLIVE
OIL 32

:_CHICKEN PARMESAN HOAGIE cai 1059 18.00

“’.-;-E_:CRISF‘Y CHICKEN, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, PARMESAN HDUSEM&DE TOMATO
: :SAUEE SIDE PEPPEROCINI

SO:UPS OF THE DAY caL vArRIES | | 8.25

SEE ROTATING OPTIONS i '




AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAS
D> CHILE LIME SALMON cacs1s Sl '

> PORK CHILEVERDE oo te;0
D> GRILLED CHICKEN THIGH ca o 1700 _

WITH CHILE ROJO

P, sere phdglic, O
o g g

D> QUINOA & SOYRIZO STUFFED CAL 364 ¢t s
PEPPER SIDE OF BEANS

SERVED WITH BEANS & CILANTRO - §|DE OF RICE ¢AL5

D> BEEF CHILE COLORADO caert 1900  SIDE OF-CHIP! —

IN N\ /NN INININININININININININ




TURKEY SANDWICH caL 410 9.75 MACARONI SALAD 71.75
PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY ca 710 500 | | REERIOOHRTEARFALTCAL 9o 8.9¢
FRUIT CUP caL73 6.00
VEGGIE WRAP cas10 7.00
WHOLE FRUIT | 1.50
CAESAR SALAD ca 100 9.50 -
TIRAMISU cAL580 7.00
FRIED CHICKEN SAl?AD CAL 260 12.50 CHOCOLATE CAKE CAL 580 550
GARDEN SALAD GA,_S% CHOC%ATE CI-HP COOKIE caL310 3.25
- | | SINGLE SCOOP ICE GREAM G 260 4.25
CHIPS cai varies : 3.00 - _- ,



